
Bottle gourd price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Sultanpur  15.60  1,560.00  1585 -  1,545.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Jafarganj  16.00  1,600.00  1670 -  1,550.00 2025-10-15
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